5-03-2010 4:31 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 822.66
4/01/10 4/01 B18768 E.F.T. 000000 01265 TO RECORD POSTAGE PUBLIC SAFET JE# 001670 150.08 972.74
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 150.08 CR: 0.00 150.08
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,602.89
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,470.46
4/20/10 4/20 Al4424 CHK: 010585 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004207611 240.69 4,711.15
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 240.69 CR: 0.00 240.69
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
4/12/10 4/12 R14381 CHK: 010556 01978 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 9419900-0 1,822.10 1,822.10
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,822.10 CR: 0.00 1,822.10
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,621.44
4/07/10 4/07 A14373 CHK: 010549 01977 SCIAI 331 201004077592 25.00 9,646.44
4/12/10 4/12 A14393 CHK: 010568 01978 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201004127596 31.06 9,677.50
4/20/10 4/20 A14423 CHK: 010584 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004207610 195.00 9,872.50
4/20/10 4/20 Al4424 CHK: 010585 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004207611 27.90 9,900.40
4/20/10 4/20 A14433 CHK: 010594 01984 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 216520 1,428.00 11,328.40
4/20/10 4/20 A14436 CHK: 010597 01984 MUNICIPAL ASSOC. OF SC 119 201004207615 65.00 11,393.40
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,771.96 CR: 0.00 1,771.96
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,552.71
4/12/10 4/12 A14386 CHK: 010561 01978 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 4200 89.16 10,641.87
4/13/10 4/13 A14399 CHK: 010573 01979 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 600 201004137602 18.57 10,660.44
4/20/10 4/20 Al4423 CHK: 010584 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004207610 64.17 10,724.61
4/20/10 4/20 Al4424 CHK: 010585 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004207611 198.10 10,922.71
4/20/10 4/20 A14439 CHK: 010600 01984 SCDPS - REVENUE ACCT. 384 90009148 44.30 10,967.01
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 414.30 CR: 0.00 414.30
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 47,384.69
4/28/10 4/28 RA14469 CHK: 010628 01988 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00004721 7,728.37 55,113.06
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 7,728.37 CR: 0.00 7,728.37
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,649.16
4/20/10 4/20 Al4446 CHK: 010607 01984 WRIGHT-JOHNSTON, INC. 198 00904 435.28 5,084.44
4/26/10 4/26 A14454 CHK: 010614 01985 EDDIE TAYLOR 1 201004267625 70.00 5,154.44
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 505.28 CR: 0.00 505.28
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,166.20
4/26/10 4/26 Al4464 CHK: 010624 01985 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201004267619 328.32 3,494.52
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 328.32 CR: 0.00 328.32
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,235.12
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 13,754.67
4/12/10 4/12 A14396 CHK: 010571 01978 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6401830441 886.86 14,641.53
4/20/10 4/20 A14435 CHK: 010596 01984 MOTOROLA 118 678343102010 511.75 15,153.28
4/20/10 4/20 A14437 CHK: 010598 01984 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 215483 102.15 15,255.43
4/26/10 4/26 A14466 CHK: 010626 01985 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 807012 70.32 15,325.75
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,571.08 CR: 0.00 1,571.08
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,508.70
4/12/10 4/12 A14394 CHK: 010569 01978 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207 161962 2,675.00 25,183.70
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,675.00 CR: 0.00 2,675.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,151.64
4/20/10 4/20 Al4444 CHK: 010605 01984 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 201004207616 176.50 2,328.14
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 176.50 CR: 0.00 176.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 13,377.80
4/06/10 4/06 Al4352 CHK: 010529 01976 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201004057591 317.73 13,695.53
4/06/10 4/06 Al4366 CHK: 010543 01976 SCE&G 163 201004057569 1,369.76 15,065.29
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,687.49 CR: 0.00 1,687.49
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 7,784.01
4/12/10 4/12 A14396 CHK: 010571 01978 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6403706640 402.87 8,186.88
4/26/10 4/26 A14451 CHK: 010611 01985 AT&T 648 201004267620 553.18 8,740.06
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 956.05 CR: 0.00 956.05

5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,507.48
4/06/10 4/06 A14353 CHK: 010530 01976 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 28025 85.00 6,592.48
4/12/10 4/12 A14393 CHK: 010568 01978 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201004127596 14.21 6,606.69
4/20/10 4/20 A14419 CHK: 010580 01984 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 201004207613 941.00 7,547.69
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,040.21 CR: 0.00 1,040.21
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 19,614.58
4/06/10 4/06 Al4357 CHK: 010534 01976 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096394 28.31 19,642.89
4/12/10 4/12 A14384 CHK: 010559 01978 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 096755 240.04 19,882.93
4/12/10 4/12 A14384 CHK: 010559 01978 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097226 92.44 19,975.37
4/12/10 4/12 A14384 CHK: 010559 01978 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097254 28.31 20,003.68
4/12/10 4/12 A14384 CHK: 010559 01978 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097362 425.59 20,429.27
4/20/10 4/20 A14428 CHK: 010589 01984 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201004207612 160.00 20,589.27
4/20/10 4/20 A14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097381 120.09 20,709.36
4/20/10 4/20 R14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097390 453.90 21,163.26
4/20/10 4/20 RA14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097412 27.24 21,190.50
4/20/10 4/20 A14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097426 28.31 21,218.81
4/20/10 4/20 A14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097444 28.31 21,247.12
4/20/10 4/20 A14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097451 80.98 21,328.10
4/20/10 4/20 A14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097495 27.24 21,355.34
4/20/10 4/20 A14429 CHK: 010590 01984 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097546 28.31 21,383.65
4/20/10 4/20 Al4441 CHK: 010602 01984 SCHROEDER'S TOWING 1 27352 65.00 21,448.65
4/20/10 4/20 A14445 CHK: 010606 01984 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEV 412 3562 122.50 21,571.15
4/26/10 4/26 A14456 CHK: 010616 01985 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097493 23.87 21,595.02
4/26/10 4/26 A14456 CHK: 010616 01985 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097574 385.82 21,980.84
4/26/10 4/26 A14456 CHK: 010616 01985 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097576 641.43 22,622.27
4/26/10 4/26 RA14456 CHK: 010616 01985 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097595 1,033.58 23,655.85
4/26/10 4/26 RA14456 CHK: 010616 01985 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 097616 57.66 23,713.51
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 4,098.93 CR: 0.00 4,098.93
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 147,048.54

4/20/10 4/20 A14418 CHK: 010579 01984 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5472 3,300.00 150,348.54
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

4/20/10 4/20 A14423 CHK: 010584 01984 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201004207610 634.00 150,982.54
4/20/10 4/20 Al4426 CHK: 010587 01984 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 393255 91.16 151,073.70
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 4,025.16 CR: 0.00 4,025.16
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 19,425.79
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 25.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok mkk ok k ko k_k—k_k—k k. OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTY Kmkkok ok ko k_k_k_k_k_k_ k%
*%* REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 336,703.54 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 29,191.52 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 365,895.06 0.00
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SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2009 / Jun-2010

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2010 THRU Apr-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
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ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO
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